
; ' 

State, Zip Code 

Start Date! (MM/DD/YYYY) 

' 

' 
" 
u 

U.S. Department of Commerce 

Performance Pr<J!:ress Report 

Dept of Publ1cSafety, Division of Emergenr;y Management & Homeland Sewrity 

Stage 5 

StageS 

Stage 5 

Stage 2 

OMB Control No. 0660·[){)31! 

Exp1mt1on Dote: B/31/2016 

governance board met twice dunng the FFY2 quarter. A new SWIC was h<red at the beginning of this quarter and is gradually lamtllafizing him..,lfW\th regard to SLIGP and First Net. Addiwmally, one data collection outreach webinar 

I•'""'" '" '"''"' "'""''""'"''' '""'"'"'" '"'"'''"'"'""''"'''"'" Phase 2 stages remain the same as last quarter. A Capadty and Coverage study is near completion. 

approved by the Department of 

' Phase 2 package was approved and we antidpate no changes in the next quarter at this time. 



' ' ; 

OMB Control No. 066().0038 
El<ptration Dote: ~/31/2016 

' ' data collection moving toward a more directed outreach to specific groups of stakeholders. Nevada looks forward to particlpation in the upcoming Spring SPOC meeting. 

'"· """"'' """'"" ; ""'~' 
,, 

' ... """' .. """"· 
; stakeholders for education as well as data collection. 

.I ' " ' ' " ' 

' 
l:~·:c; 

W% ' ; 

~ 10% 

; W% 
; of SUGP grant coordinator 

' ' " ' 
"~ Subcontract Purpose ~ .. RFP/RFQ Issued (Y/N) ::.7::: End Date 

Total I Total Matching Funds 
Start Datf! 

Allocated Allocated ,,,, 
l;wK lsw;c Duties 

""'"" ' ' 11/1/2013 1/31/2018 $319,680.00 $0.00 

; ' ' 11/1/2003 1/31/2018 $217.110.00 $0.00 

; """'" ' ' 5/13/2015 1/31/2018 $432,324.00 $0.00 

' I Moo ' ' 3/1/2013 1/31/2018 $159,192.00 $0.00 

IMOU for partners I'"""'" ' ' 12/1/2014 1/31/2018 $450,000.00 $0.00 

' ; ; 

" ; 

~ 
' 

• 



14. Budget Worlcsheet 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current project budget for the entire award, which is the SF-424A on file. 
Only list matching funds that the Department of Commerce has already approved. 

Project Budget Element (1) Federal Funds Awarded (2) 
Approved Matching 

Total Budget (4) 
Fe de ral Funds Expended 

F'unds (3} (5) 

a. Personnel Salaries $109,272.90 $241,875.00 $351,147.90 $71,523.00 
b. Personnel Fringe Benefits $43,763.50 $107 640.00 $151,403.50 $17 800.00 
c. Travel $88,620.00 $0.00 $88,620.00 $37 779.00 
d. Equipment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
e. Materials/Supplies $28,007.15 $0.00 $28,007.15 $502.00 
f. Subcontracts Total $1,643,677.95 $0.00 $1,643,677.95 $469,884.00 
g. Other $59,324.$0 $160,101.00 $219,425.50 $2,282.00 

h.lndirea $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
i. Total Costs $1,972,666.00 $509,616.00 $2,482,282.00 $599,770.00 
j.% of Total 79% 21% 100% 80% 
15. Certlflcation: I certify to the best of my knowledge a nd belief that this report Is correct a nd complete for performance of activities for the purpose(s) set forth In t he award documents. 
16a. Typed or printed na me and title of Authorized Certifying Official: 16c. Tele phone (area 

)I~~~~ \Let_ 
code, number, and 

Richard Martin, Program Manager 

N\_~ 
extension) 

16d. Email Address: 
16b. Signature of Authorized Certifying Official: ./'"'\ 

l( ~ JJ-G ))... Date 

-

Approved Matching 
Funds Expended (6) 

$103,186.00 
~0 507.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$16,249.00 

$0.00 
$149,942.00 

20% 

775-687..0306 

rmart1n@dos.state.nv.us 

""" -, I 

OMB Convol No. 0660-0038 
Expiration Date: 8/31/2016 

Total funds Expended 
(7) 

5174,709.00 
$48 307.00 
$37,779.00 

$0.00 
$502.00 

$469,884.00 
$18,531.00 

$0.00 
$749,712.00 

100% 

'-ffi!:>JI~ 


